
HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY 

"Exams - III"

 HPU/EXAM-III/BAMS 4th Year/2025/Supple.-

            Result Gazette Notification of BAMS 4th Year supplementary examinations held in February, 

2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the 

result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass

AB

R

RL (A)

CS

RL (UMC)

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

-DO-

Absent

Re-appear

Result later on due to awards

Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. 

No. of this University and other requirements

Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases 

NOTIFICATION NO. :

Courses

Sr. No. Subject Name

Dated: - 3rd June, 2025

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

300

150

300

300

50

Max. Marks

Total 1100

Kayachikitsa

Panchakarma

Shalya Tantra 

Shalakya Tantra

Research Methodolgy and Medical Statistics

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office 

              later on.

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University 

Roll 

No.
Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

1

Centre_Name:- Rajiv Gandhi Govt. P.G. College Paprola Kangra

Centre_Name:- Rajiv Gandhi Govt. P.G. College Paprola Kangra

  335 16-AVC-37 ABHISHEK CHANDRAN DHANI RAM 627

Centre_Name:- Shiva Ayurvedic College & Hospital Chandpur (Bilaspur) H.P. 174004

  853 18-SAMC-06 SPARSH KATOCH JATINDER KUMAR 646

 1010 19-SAMC-10 DEEPALI R/- 4.1, SATISH KUMAR

Assistant Registrar (Exam-III) 
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

 HPU/EXAM-III/BAMS 4th Year/2025/Supple.-NO. :-

Controller of Examinations 
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

Copy to: -

The Principal, Rajiv Gandhi Govt. Post Graduate Ayurvedic College, Paprola, Kangra.1-

2-

5-

SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.

Assistant Registrar (Exam-III) 
H.P. University, Shimla-5 

4-

3-

Dated: - 3rd June, 2025

7- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.6-


